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4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Terberg WITTIG VACUM SYSTEM + TIPPER + FULLY

WORKING + EURO 2 + ADR + 11,34m3

Price

Construction

Year

Id

Axle configuration

Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Description
XLWFM1457Y0092105

€ 37.950,-
Vacuum truck
2000

TR1303

6x4

3

Manual
83.112 km
Diesel

Euro 2

279 kW (379 PK)
29.000 kg
12.120 kg
16.880 kg
892 cm

250 cm
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