

Terberg WITTIG VACUM SYSTEM + TIPPER + FULLY WORKING + EURO 2 + ADR + 11,34m³

Price	€ 37.950,-
Construction	Vacuum truck
Year	2000
Id	TR1303
Axle configuration	6x4
Axle count	3
Transmission	Manual
Mileage	83.112 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 2
Power	279 kW (379 PK)
Gross weight	29.000 kg
Load capacity	12.120 kg
Weight	16.880 kg
Length	892 cm
Width	250 cm



Description

XLWFM1457Y0092105